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Parent and Carer Survey — December 2022
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Strongly | Agree | Disagree |Strongly |Don't | Agree/
Agree Disagree | know | Strongly
Agree
My child is happy 60% 38% 2% 8%
My child is safe 63% 32% 3% 2% 95%
My child does well 54% 46% 100%
The school have high expectations 38% 48% 8% 6% 86%
The children are well behaved 35% 52% 5% 2% 6% 87%
The school deals with bullying 19% 22% 16% 13% 41%
effectively (out of 32)
The school is welcoming 70% 28% 2% 98%
| am aware of my child’s learning 54% 35% 8% 3% 89%
School effectively deals with concerns | 43% 30% 11% 3% 13% 73%
The school keeps me informed of my 43% 52% 5% 925%
child’s progress
The school teaches a good range of 57% 41% 2% 8%
subjects
The school supports the personal 40% 52% 5% 3% 92%
development of my child
My child accesses clubs and activities | 60% 37% 3% 7%
| would recommend the school to 67% 24% 3% 2% 4% 1%
parents




